8101545
2003339
2020985
0914618
0812774
9204002
5400798
8101070
8106683
3510844
7906308
3705430
7808471
3509580
5715470
8105532
0513898
9205988
9206250
1011800
1014507
1731128
8806674
0765895
2107570
1717350
8802569
9200289
1903440
7903285
4017123
0923396
9911152
7800081
8304220
1829070
8800891
1766208
2713860
9803525

8503688
0812626
3724676
7909905
8403168
0925403
9302392
9901991
1707385
9003831
4207550
0513720
9005552
8101033
7801932
4405566
1839210
8904995
8702973
9201058

2015 SOUTHERN GRAND AMERI CAN

LUNSFORD V TANK
CAVPBELL JR HARLAN
TAYLOR ROB M
STAFFORD L RAY

GRYBOWSKI CORBI N
LOVELESS | | M TCH
FLOYD CLAY

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
CASTLE M CHAEL W
RUSSO GERALD
HEEG KEI TH N
CLARY DAVID K
PASCCE FRANK L
OHYE KAY

HOFFLAND JCHN
HARRI S DEVON B
VENDEL CHRI STCPHER
NEI LSON JR DONALD
KEMPER BARRY W
WARVEG ZACHARY D
GERLI CH DALE
JORDAN M KE
ZAUHAR MARK L

W LBURN TREY

RI DDLE DAVI D
DRESSLER DAVE

NI HTI LA ROBERT JR
NEYER JCE

BRI GHT DEAN
OSCECLA MARCELLUS
DEHABEY M KE
SPANGLER JOHN T
JAMES BRI AN K
RYAN DANNY F

SI M5 KENNETH A
NEAL TOM C

DEAN TERRY
VESTJOHN M KE
MUSETTI RI CHARD L
GURKOWSKI  JAMES H

SCHAFFER JR DONALD
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
VRl GHT JAMES S
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
W LBURN JENNI FER M
LA TZ ANDREW J
TRAMVELL MATT P
STORRI NG DAVID M
Bl CKLE CHARLES H
WOVER URBAN R
JORDAN TERRY
ALLNUTT JAMES T
KERCE DONALD W
JONES BRADLEY
GRESLEY GARL E
BORNVAN JR EMERSON
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
VWELCH KEI TH E
GOCDVAN ROBERT E
BATEMAN KIM S

392
390
389
388
388
387
387
386
386
386
385
385
385
385
384
384
383
383
383
383
382
382
382
382
381
380
378
378
376
376
376
375
372
372
372
370
368
366
361
355

389
386
386
385
384
384
383
382
382
382
381
381
381
381
380
380
380
380
379
379

ALL AROUND
3A SUBV VEST HARRI SON
3A TRI BUNE
3A MANHATTAN
3A VET BROOWFI ELD
3A JR ARAPAHO
3A NASHVI LLE
3A PORTSMOUTH
3A LDY1 AUDUBON
3A W NCHESTER
3A VET SADDLE RI VER
3A SUBV LI TCHFI ELD
3A VET PHOENI X
3A SUBV NEW CASTLE
3A S. VT CDESSA
3A S. VT WLLIS
3A SUBV LOGANSPORT
3A JG.D ROCHESTER
3A AUDUBON
3A SUBV MONRCE
3A JGA.D NEW MARKET
3A JR ELI ZABETH
3A S. VT MORO
3A VET ODESSA
3A ABI NGDON
3A S. VT FRANKFORT
3A SUBV EL PASO
3A HOLBROCOK
3A SUBV WALTON
3A VET STEAMBOAT ROCK
3A VET HOLLYWOOD
3A VET TOLEDO
3A NORTH HUNTI NGDON
3A BETHLEHAM
3A RI CHWOOD
3A NI LES
3A SUBV TI PTON
3A HARRODSBURG
3A VET MONTI CELLO
3A S. VT CODESSA
3A VET BERLI N
AA NEWION
AA JR H GH RI DCE
AA S. VT UNADI LLA
AA BRESLAU
AA LDY1 FAI R OAKS RANCH
AA JR CORAL SPRI NGS
AA FERNADI NA BEACH
AA FORT ERI E
AA VET SQUTH ELGA N
AA SUBV SKANEATELES
AA VET ST THOVAS
AA WOODBI NE
AA S. VT VELAKA
AA BURLI NGTON
AA SUBV HOAGLAND
AA VET OLEY
AA VET NORTH VERNON
AA VET BATH
AA VET M DLOTHI AN
AA LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK
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PA

TX
FL
FL

L

FL
KY
I'N
PA
I'N

VA
PA



8802480
9501924
0304285
8503832
1903922
8605327
0765039
9805381
8905931
1212490
4421405
1013732
7806369
0901882
8803753
8206794
0760119
2101622
0214717
1111701
0902985
0920206
3202951
8500024
4025120
1714448
9001086
8601031
9802433
8304930
9903845
1726676
1110627
8702747
2300600
0316130
8905594
1817200
8001311
5734292
9003133
4001787
8202756
1012829
8904309
1015802
8600065
1828615
9801429
1759570
2804811
2705465
9904783
8002899
9704473
0923318

1114251
2806265
1211378
1100260
0813375
0768355
1111557
1213347
1410262
1754330

PRI GGE JEFF T

M LLER STEVEN D
RADWAY ALLAN R
VWHYDE GEORGE J
BUMSTED LARRY
PAPPAS GEORGE A
DENNI S M KE W
GALLOMAY JR THOVAS
BARNETT BRAD D
TURNER TATE
HOSTETTER SHELDON
BURTON BRUCE J
VEl HVEI R LI NDA
BROWN JR VERNCN J
| SNER D MARK
GALONI S FRANK R
SULLI VAN BRANDON
CASTLE WLLIAMH
HOPPE THOVAS A
JOHNSON JUSTI N
DAYTON W LLI AM L
JEVELL DAVI D
BRUNER NORMAN E
REED R M CHAEL
GLATZ BOB

CRI PE DUANE E
MUELLER JOHN A
KERR JOHN B

WEBB JEFFREY A
WYLIE BILL A
ROUSSEL JOHN F
HERVES PAT

COOK  DAN
GABBARD DAVI D G
STI NSON JR CALVI N
M LLER M KE L
HOFFMAN DONALD D
HARVEY CGEORGE F
JONCKHERE CGEORGE
TESKER RI CHARD
KHALI L FADI

W SE PEGGY ANN
WADE MARK T
SCHUMPERT JACK L
VALO' S VI NCENT A
ZMJDA JOSEPH M
ROY EUGENE V
MORRI SON MONTE  J
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
STI NEBRI NG MORRI S
G LBERG DAVID O
CROFOOT JESS R
SULLI VAN CCDY J
CCCKBURN RAY T
DAWEON PATRI CK
TRELEVEN GERALD L

DI ETZ BEN R
HOSCH ROBERT F
LUNN PRESTON B
ALFREE VWM E
REYNOLDS OSKER P
ABRANTES PEDRO M
RAM REZ FEDERI CO
BOX M TCHELL
POLQJAC MARK
SEDLACEK JERRY A

379
378
378
378
378
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
376
375
375
375
375
375
374
374
374
373
373
373
372
372
372
371
371
370
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
366
365
365
365
364
363
362
362
362
362
361
360
358
358
357
357
357
355
337

386
386
384
384
380
380
379
379
378
378

ZEEZEEZZ " EEEEEREEREREERREER SRR R SRR EERREERREERREERRERRERERREER

VET
S. VT
VET
SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
VET
S. VT
VET
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
LDY2
SUBV
VET

SUBV
S. VT
VET
S. VT
SUBV

VET

JR
JGA.D
JGA.D

JR
S.JR

S. VT

ALEXANDRI A
BEDFCORD
SUNDRE
JAVESTOMN
ELDORA

DULUTH
METAMORA
GREENSBCRO
CLAYTON

ST PETERSBURG
LEBANON
GROSSE PTE FARMS
M NI ER

AUBURN

Rl PLEY

WALLED LAKE
ARLI NGTON

W NCHESTER
VAUKESHA
SHARON GROVE
TYRONE
GLOUCESTER
BRAI NARD
WOODSTOCK

ST LOUI'S
CERRO GORDO
ST MARYS
CAMPBELLSVI LLE
AUBURN

LONDON
SPENCERVI LLE
HEYWORTH
JACKSON

LEXI NGTON
PROSPECT HARBOR
ROCKWOOD

HI LLSDALE
DANVI LLE
LANGTON CANADA
SAUKVI LLE
OTTAVA
MCCONNELSVI LLE
VEESTFI ELD

ST PETERSBURG
CODESSA

SEW CKLEY
CLAREMONT
SHARPSVI LLE
HUNT! NGTON
CDESSA

DULUTH

CDESSA

ARLI NGTON
LONDON
HORSESHOE BAY
ONEI DA

ELKO
CDESSA
MCDONOUTH
M DDLETOWN
MONROVI A
PI NE CREST
VESTON

ST CHARLES
ALl QUI PPA
TROY

Z
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9002556
9912075
9903733
1731129
0814616
4045170
0610345
5725075
4212680
8500039
5721452
2024213
1111302
0214527
9501604
9913782
9701925
1312872
0817597
9005554
9404967
1012926
7900022
9902000
1833235
0766763
1110112
9704462
9705005
9504425
9101853
1113566
1114881
1305579
1303268
8805077
9903093
1721880
9905030
2515497
3707252
1016263
0212609
8600814
3716300
9202977
3801822
9203931
7906432
9503530
9702714
1839610
2107172
9206502
9803075
7804468
5703681
1718610
1211834
9911236
4069661
9101783
8000712
8603882
9104512

1113418

W LLARD BURDETTE
BRENNER ROGER

TRI MBACK JUSTON L
JORDAN BI LL

DEMENT AMY L
MLLER WLLIAM T
DOORLY BRENDAN P
OLSON GARY L

ROMN JCHN H

MORRI STON BEN E
MADSON JOHN
EVERNHAM M CHAEL B
AWAD FERAS

DEMENT JOE

BLEVI NS JAMES L
THOVAS M CHAEL W
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
W NN HENRY E

ZEl GLER JOHN H
BAUSERVMAN GREGG A
SACI A KYLE H
FORESTER ANTHONY
ZERNGAST LARRY
STANTON MALLCRY K
ROBERTS W LLARD E
NEEDHAM JOSEPH D
TOSH DI LLON

SCHM DT KATE A

VWH TE THOVAS A
BATEMAN BRUCE
COOPER ROBERT R
YOUNGBLOOD JADEN
BROOKS THOVAS E
ROBERTSON JR HENRY
HARLLEE JR PETER S
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
GARCI A FELI PE
GAREY RI CHARD
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
WARNI CK ROBERT W
DOTY JR WOODROW W
BALLARD JIMME D
RAVELLA JEFFREY M
FABER JAMES P

MORGAN ALAN

SI EM ANOWSKI  HENRY
TAYLOR DENNI S L
BOASER RI CK

PICKITT JOHAN L
CARTER MARVIN D
GODEZ JIM A
THOVPSON ROGER
PH PPS JACK THOVAS
SI M5 HAROLD A

H GH GREGORY S
VEI SENSEL RI CH
BENNETT CRAI G M
ELLI OTT MARK
STEPHENS TREY
KAUFVAN DON G
WARREN ROSS
ELSTON DANNY D
LARKIN VICKIE L
TELFER LARRY K
ROUSSEAU RONALD F

JESSI E NI CHOLAS C

377
377
377
376
376
376
375
375
375
374
374
374
374
374
373
373
373
372
372
371
371
370
369
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
366
366
366
365
364
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
361
361
360
360
360
360
359
359
358
357
357
356
356
352
352
350
348
347
347
339
333
331
275

378
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S. VT

S. VT
LDY1
SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
VET

VET

S. VT
VET

JR

S. VT
LDY1
S. VT

JR
LDY2

VET
JR

VET
S. VT
S. VT

S. VT

VET
SUBV

S. VT
VET

S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
VET

S. VT
S. VT
VET
VET

SUBV
SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
LDY2
VET
SUBV

S.JR

T/ O

LONDON
VAUSEON

PI TTSVI EW
BLOOM NGTON
OAKFI ELD
BUCYRUS
NAZARETH
GOOSE CREEK
VI RG L
GREENWOOD
COLOVA

FT MYERS

BRI DGEWATER
QAKFI ELD
GETTYSBURG
NEW BERLI N
MENDON
GUTHRI E
MANCHESTER
SPENCERVI LLE
ONALASKA

W LM NGTON
Pl TTSBURG
DEARBORN
OKEANA
WALCOTT
MANCHESTER
DUBLI N
JACKSONVI LLE
SLI PPERY ROCK
VERNON
BERRYVI LLE
EAST BRI DGEWATER
TAMPA
PALMETTO
KERSEY

M LTON
EUREKA
WATERLOO

SI LVER SPRI NG
KAUNEONGA LAKE
ODESSA
SCHENECTADY
TOW\VI LLE
ALLEGANY
SPRI NGDALE
Pl SGAH FOREST
CDESSA
CHARLOTTE

Ml ZI ON
TAMPA
SHARPSVI LLE
FRANKFORT
MACON
FAYETTEVI LLE
VAUTOVA
MJUSKEGO
OTTAVA

ST CHARLES
CONCORD
BELLBROOK
ARAPAHO
BEAUMONT

VWH TMORE LAKE
WAUKESHA

ELKTON

)
94



5001895
0516944
9405587
1736478
0210298
0113103
1211978
9911231
1113691
9911984
4036870
9801993
0766389
0922462
0110995
0202417
9403657
1913615
0111363
0811048
9605556
1010420
1010356
0611271
9400929
9300195
1013099
0764568
0216437
9501609
9104229
0513462
0616665
1210104
3716033
0920009
1404170
4416660
0100485
7810285
0760261
8607346
4031480
0511690
8105483
1211392
0921322
8102955
0921323
1003994
0210105
0413621
1511455
0410831
4205048
0924425
9801587
8501702
2601778
9902947
1213001
9503314
0410550
4202092

8703441
4055166

FREEMAN THOVAS H
BROWN LLOYD GEORGE
HAYDEN B KEVI N
LO TZ JOSEPH W
BRYANT RONALD K
CAPOZZI M CHAEL A
BRADFORD GARRETT
FEAGA JANI CE M
MALONE JUSTI N
PAPPAS JACOB J
KCCM T OITO 111
GEl SER BRI AN W
MEDLEY EDWARD
MOORE PERRY

M LLER TIM M
ERTEL RAYMOND W
BROWN CATHERI NE M
JOHNSON BRAD
CAPRETTI ERNEST N
COPE SHELDON R
ELLI'S LARRY E
DEBORD MATTHEW D
BELL JEFF

HUNT ROBERT A
HANI NG COURTNEY G
DECKER TI FFANY J
COLLINS RAY
BARKER ROBERT R
BECKER PAUL A

THI GPEN BI LLY J
VRl GHT SKI PPER W
JACOBS JAKE
JACOBS SARAH J
BURTON BRUCE WEBST
M NCEL M CHAEL
EDWARDS BRUCE
PONDER BI LL A

GEl SER PATRIC C
CRI SMOND LARRY

Cl ESLI K M KE
PONER SPENCER
HONE W LLI AM L
HORNYAK JR FRANK J
CLARKE EDWARD G
MARSH LEE E

BUNN JAY

MANNI NG JOHN
MORRI SON W LLI AM
FOX GQUY D
LEVERI NG CARL R
CRAWFORD DI ANA C
MUSANTE LOUI S R
KAKNES PAUL R

G ANNOPQOULCS ANGEL
G TTO DOM NI C
HALE WLLIAM H
DUNN M CHAEL H
KAZEN CARL F
GALPIN DAVID R
BLOESL M KE J
KOBECK ANDREW CHAS
GOLDBLATT DAVID J
BELOTTI RI CHARD
BUTCHER JOE H

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
RCESE M CHAEL A

377
376
374
374
373
371
371
371
370
370
370
369
369
369
369
369
367
366
365
365
363
363
363
363
362
362
362
360
360
360
359
359
359
358
358
357
357
355
355
355
355
355
354
354
354
352
351
351
349
347
346
345
344
344
343
341
341
341
338
337
335
324
324
304

379
378
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S. VT
S. VT

SUBV

S.JR
LDY2
JG.D

VET
S. VT

VET
S. VT
LDY2
SUBV

SUBV

JR

VET
LDY1

VET
SUBV
VET

SUBV
LDY2
JGA.D
S. VT
SUBV
VET
S. VT
S. VT

S.JR
S. VT
VET
VET
VET

VET

VET
LDY1
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VET
VET

VET
JR

S. VT
S. VT

SUBV
S. VT

MEMPHI S

DUNN

ST PETERSBURG
CORAL SPRI NGS
JOHNSTOMN
SALEM

W NCHESTER
MARRI OTTSVI LLE
BRANCHVI LLE
PLYMOUTH

TW NSBURG
ORTONVI LLE

TI ERRA VERDE
FENNVI LLE

FT WAYNE
ORLEANS

M DDLETOMN
MASON CI TY
Nept une Beach
LI TTLE MEADOWS
EVANSVI LLE
BELLEVI EW
MANLI US

PLAI STOWV

NEW LEXI NGTON
JAVESTOMN
MOBI LE

EARLVI LLE
TWO RI VERS
SHELBY

PLANT CI TY
JACKSONVI LLE
JACKSONVI LLE
GROSSE PO NTE FARM
VEST FALLS
PLANTATI ON
DALTON
SUNBURY

LI GHTHOUSE PO NT
NAPLES

Al KEN
CHARLOTTE
CANFI ELD

N CHARLESTON
DANI ELSVI LLE
TAMPA

BATH

OSHAWA

NAPLES
BETTERTON

NI CHOLASVI LLE
MADI SON
LOVELL

DRACUT

OAKVI LLE
TUCKER
ATLANTA
REHOBOTH
BOKEELI A
BRANDON
VESTPO NT

Pl NELLAS PARK
GEORGETOMN
STRAFFCRDVI LLE

WASHI NGTON CH
ASHVI LLE

M

FL

2

FL

=TERP255928
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1312485
0761826
7906452
5807643
8001033
8600315
8900890
1112023
4201300
8403958
8304462
7903279
0410128
9200404
9204991
0412430
8002634
9602958
1012340
1115050
9605107
3800560
8000301
1211683
1822480
1311774
3702564
9902467
8904390
0920104
0617283
9802401
1414554
0816099
0921452
8502211
1211604
2506790
9500962
0611151
8904512
8602465
1010355
9003237
3104000
5710545
8906443
0214200
1211548
0514704
9701074
9702038
0761825
3504850
8501704
1216182
0410645
1112907
9900349
9901663
1112305
3508950
0613210
0761405
1212157

1016185

ARGENTI VI CTORI A
MARSHALL FRANKLI N
KETRON FRANK D
TREMBATH WALLY E
GENTI LE CARL D
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
BOGGE S CHARLES

G ARRUSSO JAMES L
MATHI AS JERRY A
OSCECLA WM T
CROSSVAN DAVI D A
MALCOLM | AN F
FASANO MARI O J
DEMENA PHILIP C
NCRD JOHN R
WATKI NS JOHN E
MARI NO DOMVENI CO
TAYLOR EAN
GRIFFIN BILLY C
GALLOMAY HUNTER ||
SI SSANO JOE

DAVI S KJ

KOT RONALD
MCGUI RE NATHAN THO
BENO T JCE
FRAZI ER GARY L
BLACK SI EM ANOWSKI
FORTUNE TED R
TUCKER JOHN

G LBERTSON STEPHEN
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
LEE DONALD B
ZULTANKY JOHN M
MORGAN ROBERT E
BAKSH TORRANCE
HOHVAN J GREGORY
NOEL DENNI S D
TUCKER PETER
LOVELESS M ALAN
SHERRY M CHAEL J
BELL DEBCRAH

KCOPF GECRGE R
JONES JAMES

FELTS THOVAS L
HATCH VIKI L
ANDERSON ZACKARY L
LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B
ADAMS DEAN A
COTTRELL DONALD W
KI LBANE DENNI S A
POTTER AL J
FREDERI KS PETER
KAZEN EVELYN A

VH TMAN ELWOOD
MCCORD JEAN F
TORRES M CHAEL
MALCOLM W LLI AM
THARP JERRY L

MAY Rl CHARD

M NUS FREDRI C L
DUBBLE DAVID E
GRANACKI JOHN L
MALONE EM LY R

PETI PAS MONTY W

375
375
374
374
373
372
368
367
366
366
365
363
363
361
361
361
359
359
358
357
356
356
356
355
354
354
354
354
354
354
353
352
351
351
351
351
351
350
349
349
348
347
347
347
345
345
344
344
343
343
342
342
341
341
340
337
336
334
331
331
329
327
325
318
317

364

O 00000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

LDY1

SUBV
VET
VET

S. VT

LDY2

S. VT

S. VT

VET
VET
S. VT
SUBV
VET
SUBV
JR
S. VT

VET
S.JR
S. VT

JR

VET
S. VT
LDY2

VET

LDY1

SUBV
SUBV

SUBV

LDY1
S. VT

S. VT
LDY2
JG.D

S. VT
VET
VET

S. VT
LDY2
LDY2

SUBV
VET

S. VT
VET
VET

S.JR

PI NE CREST
LAKE WORTH
GREENVI LLE
TEN SLEEP
ERI E
LANGHORNE
WEST PALM BEACH
Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
Kl TCHENER
PELHAM

M DDLEVI LLE
HOLLYWOOD
NEWCOVERSTOMN
NORTH BAY

NEW HAVEN
PARKLAND
BLOOM NGTON
FT WASHI NGTON
ST CATHARI NES
BRI DGETON

RI CHMOND HI LL
GREENSBCRO
LEONARDO
MJURFREESBORO
PUNTA GORDA
GLASGOW

ROVE

BARNESVI LLE
SPRI NGDALE
CDESSA
PORTUGAL COVE ST P
CH PPEVA FALLS
GENEVA

KEENE
GARWOOD
JONESTOMN
PORT ORANGE
ODESSA
CAMPBELL SPORT
PORTUGAL COVE NL
MJURFREESBORO
STETSON

MANLI US

FORT M LL
BUTTE
SHAVWANO
SHARON SPRI NGS
WASHI NGTON CH
HUDSON

NORTH HAMPTON
LElI TCHFI ELD
CDESSA

GREEN ACRES
NEW HOPE
REHOBOTH

RI XEYVI LLE
TYRONE
SEFFNER
WOODSTOCK
RAYMOND
WESTERVI LLE
SMYRNA
LEBANON

H AWASSEE
BRANCHVI LLE

VWH TBOURNE CANADA



1312577
1839558
1211043
1011249
8904836
8702186
3500550
1111052
1313229
0110285
9002239
8903392
8002554
4213528
8704478
0516861
9705067
8005531
1011313
8307081
0311271
8501705
9400568
0764062
1216448
0415433
3715200
0215835
9905213
7908814
1304931
8605718
9805173
4070942
3719688
1216925
9002778
9910596

1213347
1113418
1111701
1211978
1312577
1211683
0760261
1212157

0812774
1114251
0812626
0925403
1014507
1111557
1212490
0760119
0817597
1110112
1113566
1010420
1211043

PI TSTI CK MADI SON
THOVPSON JCOHN
DAY AUSTIN S
LONG QUY R
HUTSON BOB

SM TH LYNN M
FLAYDERVAN RUTH
M LLER M KE
DALLENBACH ROBI N
OHRT W LLIAM F
COHEN PETER V
CARNEY PEGGY
DELORENZO DENNI S P
SMTH WL

KI DD RAYMOND L
SCOTT ROBERT A
EGLEY JAMES
SHARP DENNI S F
WOOD GLORIA A
VRl GHT KI M AYERS
BAIRD WLLI AM
WAGNER THOMAS J
LQUI SEI ZE DENI S P
WALDEN RAY L

ALSBURY ALEXANDRI A

BAI LEY PAUL H
MCCARTHY DENNI S A
BLATT RI CHARD W
HASKI NS PATRI CK E
WALLACE RONALD K
NEWION |11 JOHN F
SI PPEL DELI A
HEDGES ROGER B
WHALEY JI M
ROSOWBKI  JAMVES
EDWARDS LI LI AN
GATTS JAY T

LEE LOREN R

BOX M TCHELL
JESSI E NI CHOLAS C
JOHNSON JUSTI N
BRADFORD GARRETT
PI TSTI CK MADI SON
DAVI S KJ

PONER SPENCER
MALONE EM LY R

GRYBOWSKI CORBI N
DI ETZ BEN R
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
LO TZ ANDREW J
GERLI CH DALE
RAM REZ FEDERI CO
TURNER TATE
SULLI VAN BRANDON
ZElI GLER JOHN H
TOSH DI LLON
YOUNGBLOOD JADEN
DEBORD MATTHEW D
DAY AUSTIN S

364
360
359
358
354
354
353
353
352
352
352
352
351
351
350
349
347
346
346
345
344
344
344
339
338
334
333
332
329
326
319
319
308
308
306
300
297
296

379
378
374
371
364
355
355
317

388
386
386
384
382
379
377
375
372
369
366
363
359

D S.JR SOUTH SOLON

D WESLEY CHAPEL

D JR BOWLI NG GREEN

D VET BRADENTON

D S. VT TAVPA

D SUBV BRI GHTON

D LDY2 FORT LAUDERDALE

D VET DELAND

D LDY1 MOORESVI LLE

D TAVPA

D S. VT PALM BEACH GARDENS

D LDY2 NEW HOPE

D LI TTLE NECK

D S. VT VERNER

D CORBI N

D Bl LLERI CA

D VET | RVI NE

D BEL LMORE

D LDY2 SHELOCTA

D LDY2 PLANT CI TY

D S. VT MEDI NA

D SUBV ODESSA

D SUBV STURGEON FALLS

D S. VT JACKSONVI LLE

D JR MACOVB

D S. VT CBSN

D HOBE SOUND

D VET FREDERI CKSBURG

D SUBV STREAMADCD

D VET CAVBRI DGE

D CLERVONT

D LDY2 ODESSA

D MARI ETTA

D S. VT THE VI LLAGES

D S. VT ELMA N Y

D LDY1 PLANTATI ON

D S. VT CRESTLI NE

D S. VT MANSFI ELD
SUB JUNI OR

A S.JR ST CHARLES

B S.JR ELKTON

AA  S.JR SHARON GROVE

B S.JR W NCHESTER

D S.JR SOUTH SOLON

C S.JR MURFREESBORO

B S.JR Al KEN

C S.JR BRANCHVI LLE

JUNI OR

3A JR ARAPAHO

A JR ELKO

AA JR H GH RIDGE

AA JR CORAL SPRI NGS

3A JR ELI ZABETH

A JR VESTON

AA JR ST PETERSBURG

AA JR ARL| NGTON

A JR MANCHESTER

A JR MANCHESTER

A JR BERRYVI LLE

B JR BELLEVI EW

D JR BOWLI NG GREEN

FL
KY

FL

FL



1115050
1311774
1211392
1211834
1216448
1213001

1211378
1011800
0513898
0813375
1113691
1210104
0214200

8101545
7808471
7906308
8105532
9206250
9003831
7801932
1717350
8703441
9200289
1013732
8605327
4045170
5725075
8803753
1736478
7906452
4025120
8601031
9802433
1829070
8702747
1913615
5734292
9003133
0811048
8202756
1016263
8600065
0216437
9203931
0513462
8002634
1012340
2804811
0920009
8702186
5703681
1211604
8502211
1718610
0611151
4069661
1511455
8501705
0410831
9400568

TAYLOR EAN

MCGUI RE NATHAN THO
BUNN JAY

STEPHENS TREY
ALSBURY ALEXANDRI A
KOBECK ANDREW CHAS

LUNN PRESTON B
WARWEG ZACHARY D
VENDEL CHRI STOPHER
REYNCLDS OSKER P
MALONE JUSTI N
BURTON BRUCE WEBST
ANDERSON ZACKARY L

LUNSFORD V TANK
PASCOE FRANK L
HEEG KEI TH N
HARRI S DEVON B
KEMPER BARRY W
WOVER URBAN R
GRESLEY GARL E
DRESSLER DAVE
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
NEYER JCE

BURTON BRUCE J
PAPPAS GEORGE A
M LLER WLLIAM T
OLSON GARY L

| SNER D MARK

LA TZ JOSEPH W
KETRON FRANK D
GLATZ BOB

KERR JOHN B
WEBB JEFFREY A
NEAL TOM C
GABBARD DAVI D G
JOHNSON BRAD
TESKER RI CHARD
KHALI L FADI

COPE SHELDON R
WADE MARK T
BALLARD JIMME D
ROY EUGENE V
BECKER PAUL A
BOASER RI CK
JACOBS JAKE
NCRD JOHN R

MARI NO DOMVENI CO
G LBERG DAVID O
EDWARDS BRUCE
SM TH LYNN M
BENNETT CRAI G M
BAKSH TORRANCE
MORGAN ROBERT E
ELLI OTT MARK
TUCKER PETER
WARREN ROSS
KAKNES PAUL R
WAGNER THOVAS J
G ANNOPOULOS ANGEL
LQUI SEI ZE DENI S P

357
354
352
348
338
335

384
383
383
380
370
358
344

392
385
385
384
383
382
380
380
379
378
377
377
376
375
375
374
374
372
371
371
370
368
366
365
365
365
363
362
362
360
360
359
359
358
358
357
354
352
351
351
350
349
347
344
344
344
344

C JR BRI DGETON

C JR GLASGOW

B JR TAMPA

A JR ST CHARLES

D JR MACOVB

B JR VESTPO NT
JUNI OR GOLD

A JGLD MCDONOUTH

3A  JGLD NEW MARKET

3A  JGLD ROCHESTER

A JGD MONROVI A

B JGLD BRANCHVI LLE
B JGLD GROSSE POl NTE FARM

C JGLD WASHI NGTON CH
SUB VETERAN

3A  SuBV VEEST HARRI SON

3A  SuBV NEW CASTLE

3A  SuBV LI TCHFI ELD

3A  SuBV LOGANSPORT

3A  SuBV MONROE

AA  SUBV SKANEATELES

AA  SUBV HOAGLAND

3A  SuBV EL PASO

C SuBV WASHI NGTON CH

3A  SuBV WALTON

AA  SUBV GROSSE PTE FARMS

AA  SUBV DULUTH

A SUBV BUCYRUS

A SUBV GOOSE CREEK

AA  SUBV R PLEY

B SuBv CORAL SPRI NGS

C SuBv GREENVI LLE

AA  SUBV ST LOUI'S

AA  SUBV CAVPBELLSVI LLE

AA  SUBV AUBURN

3A  SuBV TI PTON

AA  SUBV LEXI NGTON

B SuBV MASON CI TY

AA  SUBV SAUKVI LLE

AA  SUBV OTTAVA

B SuBV LI TTLE MEADOWS

AA  SUBV VESTFI ELD

A SUBV ODESSA

AA  SUBV CLAREMONT

B SuBv TWO RI VERS

A SUBV ODESSA

B SuBv JACKSONVI LLE

C SuBv BLOOM NGTON

C SuBV ST CATHARI NES

AA  SUBV DULUTH

B SuBv PLANTATI ON

D SuBV BRI GHTON

A SUBV MUSKEGO

C SuBV PORT ORANGE

C SuBV JONESTOWN

A SUBV OTTAWA

C SuBv PORTUGAL COVE NL

A SUBV BEL LBROOK

B SuBv LOWELL

D SuBv ODESSA

B SuBv DRACUT

D SuBv STURGEON FALLS

KY
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4205048
9900349
9905213
9104512

0914618
3510844
3705430
8806674
1707385
4207550
8904995
1839210
4405566
8702973
0304285
1903922
4017123
7903285
1903440
8206794
5807643
2024213
8500039
8001033
9701925
4036870
8304930
0110995
9903845
0316130
1766208
1817200
9101853
1305579
1012829
3707252
9400929
9200404
9204991
9801429
3716300
0764568
9202977
9501609
9602958
9503530
1011249
8002899
1404170
9803075
8000301
9206502
9803525
0511690
3702564
4031480
0920104
8105483
1111052
8102955
1003994
9705067
9701074
9702038

G TTO DOM NI C
MALCOLM W LLI AM
HASKI NS PATRI CK E
ROUSSEAU RONALD F

STAFFORD L RAY
RUSSO GERALD
CLARY DAVID K
ZAUHAR MARK L

Bl CKLE CHARLES H
JORDAN TERRY
VELCH KEI TH E
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
BORNVAN JR EMERSON
GOCDVAN ROBERT E
RADWAY ALLAN R
BUMSTED LARRY
DEHABEY M KE
OSCEOLA MARCELLUS
BRI GHT DEAN
GALONI S FRANK R
TREMBATH WALLY E
EVERNHAM M CHAEL B
MORRI STON BEN E
GENTI LE CARL D
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
KOCM T OITO I 1]
WYLIE BILL A

M LLER TIM M
ROUSSEL JOHN F

M LLER M KE L
VESTJOHN M KE
HARVEY CGEORGE F
COOPER ROBERT R
ROBERTSON JR HENRY
SCHUMPERT JACK L
DOTY JR WOCDROW W
HANI NG COURTNEY G
MALCOLM | AN F
FASANO MARI O J
DAMRON DOUGLAS E

MORGAN ALAN
BARKER ROBERT R
SI EM ANOWSKI  HENRY

THI GPEN BI LLY J
WATKI NS JOHN E
CARTER MARVIN D
LONG QUY R
CCCKBURN RAY T
PONDER BI LL A

H GH GREGORY S

SI SSANO JCE

SIM5 HAROLD A
GURKOWBKI  JAMES H
CLARKE EDWARD G
BENO T JOE
HORNYAK JR FRANK J
FORTUNE TED R
MARSH LEE E

M LLER M KE

MORRI SON W LLI AM
LEVERI NG CARL R
EGLEY JAMES
COTTRELL DONALD W
KI LBANE DENNI S A

343
331
329
275

388
386
385
382
382
381
380
380
380
379
378
378
376
376
376
375
374
374
374
373
373
370
370
369
368
367
366
366
366
365
362
362
362
361
361
360
360
360
360
360
359
359
358
357
357
356
356
356
355
354
354
354
354
354
353
351
347
347
342
342
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SuBV T/ O

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

OQAKVI LLE
WOODSTOCK
STREAMAOOD
VAUKESHA

BROOVFI ELD
SADDLE RI VER
PHOENI X
CDESSA

SOUTH ELA N
ST THOVAS
BATH

NORTH VERNON
OLEY

M DLOTHI AN
SUNDRE
ELDORA
TOLEDO

HOLL YWOOD
STEAMBOAT ROCK
WALLED LAKE
TEN SLEEP

FT MYERS
GREENWCOD
ERI E

MENDON

TW NSBURG
LONDON

FT WAYNE
SPENCERVI LLE
ROCKWOOD
MONTI CELLO
DANVI LLE
VERNON
TAMPA

ST PETERSBURG
KAUNEONGA LAKE
NEW LEXI NGTON
NORTH BAY
NEW HAVEN
HUNT! NGTON
ALLEGANY
EARLVI LLE
SPRI NGDALE
SHELBY

FT WASHI NGTON
MI ZI ON
BRADENTON
LONDON
DALTON
FAYETTEVI LLE
LEONARDO
MACON

BERLI N

N CHARLESTON
ROVE

CANFI ELD
CODESSA

DANI ELSVI LLE
DELAND
CSHAWA
BETTERTON

I RVI NE

LElI TCHFI ELD
CODESSA
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9801587
8501702
2601778
9902947
0215835
8603882
9901663
7908814
0613210
0761405

2806265
3724676
3509580
5715470
1731128
2107570
9005552
1754330
4055166
8503832
4421405
5001895
9002556
1731129
0516944
0901882
4212680
2101622
0902985
5721452
9501604
1714448
8600315
9001086
1833235
0202417
0766389
7900022
2300600
8905594
1112023
4201300
8001311
8805077
1303268
1721880
0412430
1828615
2713860
8600814
3801822
7906432
1759570
3716033
2107172
1839610
9605107
4416660
0100485
8607346
9902467
1822480
8904836
9002239

DUNN M CHAEL H
KAZEN CARL F
GALPIN DAVID R
BLOESL M KE J
BLATT RI CHARD W
TELFER LARRY K
THARP JERRY L
WALLACE RONALD K
DUBBLE DAVID E
GRANACKI JOHN L

HOSCH ROBERT F
VRI GHT JAMES S
OHYE KAY

HOFFLAND JOHN
JORDAN M KE

RI DDLE DAVI D
KERCE DONALD W
SEDLACEK JERRY A
RCESE M CHAEL A
VWHYDE GEORGE J
HOSTETTER SHELDON
FREEMAN THOVAS H
W LLARD BURDETTE
JORDAN BI LL

BROWN LLOYD GEORGE
BROWN JR VERNON J
ROMAN JCOHN H
CASTLE W LLIAM H
DAYTON W LLI AM L
MADSON JOHN
BLEVI NS JAMES L
CRI PE DUANE E
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
MUELLER JOHN A
ROBERTS W LLARD E
ERTEL RAYMOND W
MEDLEY EDWARD
ZERNGAST LARRY
STI NSON JR CALVI N
HOFFMAN DONALD D
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
BOGE S CHARLES
JONCKHERE GEORGE
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
HARLLEE JR PETER S
GAREY RI CHARD
DEMENA PHI LIP C
MORRI SON MONTE J
MUSETT! RI CHARD L
FABER JAMES P
TAYLOR DENNI S L
PICKITT JOHAN L
STI NEBRI NG MORRI S
M NCEL M CHAEL

PH PPS JACK THOMAS
THOVPSON ROGER
GRIFFIN BILLY C
GEl SER PATRIC C
CRI SMOND LARRY
HOANE W LLI AM L
FRAZI ER GARY L
KOT RONALD

HUTSON BOB

CCOHEN PETER V

341
341
338
337
332
331
331
326
325
318

386
386
385
384
382
381
381
378
378
378
377
377
377
376
376
375
375
375
374
374
373
372
372
372
369
369
369
369
367
367
367
366
365
364
364
363
361
361
361
361
360
359
358
358
357
357
356
355
355
355
354
354
354
352

OOUO|>UUJUJUJUJ

ATLANTA
REHOBOTH
BOKEELI A
BRANDON
FREDERI CKSBURG
VH TMORE LAKE
RAYMOND

CAMBRI DGE
LEBANON

HI AWASSEE

SENI OR VETERAN
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ODESSA

UNADI LLA
CODESSA
WLLIS

MORO
FRANKFORT

VEL AKA

TROY

ASHVI LLE
JAMESTOMNN
LEBANON
MEMPHI S
LONDON

BLOOM NGTON
DUNN

AUBURN

VIRG L

W NCHESTER
TYRONE
COLOVA
GETTYSBURG
CERRO GORDO
LANGHORNE

ST MARYS
OKEANA
CORLEANS

TI ERRA VERDE
Pl TTSBURG
PROSPECT HARBOR
HI LLSDALE

Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
Kl TCHENER
LANGTON CANADA
KERSEY
PALMETTO
EUREKA
PARKLAND
SHARPSVI LLE
CDESSA

TOMVI LLE

Pl SGAH FOREST
CHARLOTTE
CDESSA

WEST FALLS
FRANKFORT
SHARPSVI LLE
RI CHMOND HI LL
SUNBURY

LI GHTHOUSE PO NT
CHARLOTTE
BARNESVI LLE
PUNTA GORDA
TAMPA

PRIH=R="EQ

FL
KS
VE
M

FL
ON
ON
PA
FL
IL
FL
I'N
FL
SC
NC
NC
FL
NY
KY
[\
GA
PA
FL
NC
oH
FL
FL

PALM BEACH GARDENS FL



4213528
9911236
9003237
0413621
5710545
0311271
0514704
3504850
0764062
9101783
0415433
3508950
0410550
4070942
3719688
4202092
9002778
9910596

8101070
8403168
0814616
1312485
9902000
9300195
1313229
1414554
1010355
0210105
1216925

9201058
7806369
9911231
8900890
9704462
9403657
4001787
0616665
8904390
3500550
8903392
1011313
8307081
8906443
8501704
0410645
8000712
8605718

1759570

SMTH WL
KAUFVAN DON G
KOPF GECRCGE R
MUSANTE LOU S R
FELTS THOVAS L
BAIRD WLLI AM
ADAMS DEAN A
FREDERI KS PETER
WALDEN RAY L
ELSTON DANNY D
BAI LEY PAUL H
M NUS FREDRI C L
BELOTTI RI CHARD
WHALEY JI M
ROSOWBKI  JAMVES
BUTCHER JOE H
GATTS JAY T

LEE LOREN R

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
W LBURN JENNI FER M
DEMENT AMY L
ARGENTI VI CTORI A
STANTON MALLCRY K
DECKER TI FFANY J
DALLENBACH ROBI N
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
BELL DEBCRAH
CRAWFORD DI ANA C
EDWARDS LI LI AN

BATEMAN KI M S

VEl HVEI R LI NDA
FEAGA JANI CE M
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
SCHM DT KATE A
BROWN CATHERI NE M
W SE PEGGY ANN
JACOBS SARAH J
BLACK SI EM ANOWSKI
FLAYDERVAN RUTH
CARNEY PEGGY

WOOD GLORIA A

VRl GHT KI M AYERS
HATCH VIKI L
KAZEN EVELYN A
MCCORD JEAN F
LARKIN VICKIE L

S| PPEL DELI A

STI NEBRI NG MORRI S

351
347
347
345
345
344
343
341
339
339
334
327
324
308
306
304
297
296

386
384
376
375
369
362
352
351
347
346
300

379
376
371
368
368
367
364
359
354
353
352
346
345
344
340
336
333
319

358

D S.VT VERNER

A ST CONCORD

C S.VT FORT M LL

B S.VT MADI SON

C S.VT SHAWANO

D S.VT MEDI NA

C S.VT NORTH HAMPTON

C S.VT NEW HOPE

D S.VT JACKSONVI LLE

A ST ARAPAHO

D S.VT CBSN

C S.VT SMYRNA

B S.VT GEORGETOWN

D S.VT THE VI LLAGES

D S.VT ELMA N Y

B S.VT STRAFFORDVI LLE

D S.VT CRESTLI NE

D S.VT MANSFI ELD
LADY 1

3A  LDY1 AUDUBON

AA  LDY1 FAI R OAKS RANCH

A LDY1 QAKFI ELD

C LDY1 PI NE CREST

A LDY1 DEARBORN

B LDY1 JAVESTOMN

D LDY1 MOORESVI LLE

C LDY1 GENEVA

C LDY1 MANLI US

B LDY1 NI CHOLASVI LLE

D LDY1 PLANTATI ON
LADY 2

AA  LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK

AA  LDY2 M NI ER

B LDY2 MARRI OTTSVI LLE

C LDY2 VEST PALM BEACH

A LDY2 DUBLI N

B LDY2 M DDLETOWN

AA  LDY2 MOCONNEL SVI LLE

B LDY2 JACKSONVI LLE

C LDY2 SPRI NGDALE

D LDY2 FORT LAUDERDALE

D LDY2 NEW HOPE

D LDY2 SHELOCTA

D LDY2 PLANT O TY

C LDY2 SHARON SPRI NGS

C LDY2 REHOBOTH

C LDY2 TYRONE

A LDY2 BEAUMONT

D LDY2 CDESSA

CHAI R SHOOTER

AA  S.VT ODESSA

FL



